
Student American Dental Hygiene Association 
Warner Robins Campus Departmental Contacts 

Name:  Title: email: 

Kelly Scruggs, MEd, RDH Program Chair  kscruggs@centralgatech.edu 

April Catlett, PhD, RDH Clinic Coordinator acatlett@centralgatech.edu 

Eric Reid, MS, RDH  SADHA Advisor ereid@centralgatech.edu 

Joan Fox, DDS-PDA, RDH Instructor jfox@centralgatech.edu 

Phone: 478.218.3348 

Macon Campus Departmental Contacts 

Name:  Title: email: 

Kelly Scruggs, MEd, RDH Program Chair  kscruggs@centralgatech.edu 

Lindsey Evans, MS, RDH SADHA Advisor levans@centralgatech.edu 

Claudia Graham, MEd, RDH Clinic Coordinator cgraham@centralgatech.edu 

Pam Mazaris, MED, RDH Instructor pmazaris@centralgatech.edu 

Phone: 478.757.3488 
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Chapter III – Student Advisor(s) 

Student Advisor or Liason for the CGTC SADHA shall be Kelly Scruggs or Eric Reid for the 
Warner Robins campus and Lindsey Evans for the Macon Campus. Advisors must be voting 
members of the ADHA. Other faculty shall act as a student advisor as needed. 
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